Senior Services - Fees & Charges

Services

Fitness Room

Aerobics class (2 days)
Aerobics class (3 days)
Water Aerobics

Yoga Classes

Facility Rental

Grand Hall Rental

Other Room Rental

Small rooms

Pavilion

Facility Rental Damage
Deposit

NOTE: Some activities may
require additional security
personnel. The lessee will be
responsible for the
employment of an off duty
police officer.

$

Fees

1.00

10.00

15.00

25.00

15.00

400.00

50.00

35.00

35.00

100.00

250.00

per visit

per month
per month
per summer
per month

per day if facility is not
open to general public

per hour Monday -
Thursday after 8:00 pm

per hour Monday -
Thursday after 8:00 pm

per hour outside of
business hours - 2 hr min.

per day if facility is not
open to general public

for all rentals outside of
business hours -
refundable following
inspection by EC Staff

The Enrichment Center
Staff will assist in the
arrangements at the time
rental is approved.




